



# Pulled Pork Meat Claws

## Allergy Advice

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold.

May contain traces of tree nuts, peanuts, soy, celery, mustard and sesame seeds due to the manufacturing environment.

## Ingredients

BBQ Sauce: 150g

INGREDIENTS: Water, Sugar, Brew **soybean** sauce (water, salt, **soy bean**, **wheat**), Vinegar, Plum juice ( plum, antioxidant (E301) ), Tomato paste ,Stabiliser (E1442),Spices, Salt, Acidity regulator (E331,E296), Thickener (E415),Colour ( E150d,E160c ) ,Preservative (E202), Artificial flavouring.